
April 2024
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Location Keys
Conference Room CR
Conv. Rm. 1A 1A
Dining Room DR
Fitness Center FC
Lounge LO
Main Street MS
Offsite, Meet in Lobby OS
Poker Room 2B
Quiet Room QR
Theater TH

Happy Birthday David Beatty!
Bus Trip to Roswell Library [OS]10:00
VKR General Store Hours Today
10:30 - 12:00 [MS]

10:30

Blood Pressure Check with Golden Home
Services [MS]

1:00

Bus Shopping Trips [OS]1:00
Prize Bingo (Starts 30mins early to end for
activity meeting) [LO]

3:00

15 minutes to Learn & Inquire About Onsite Dr.
Visits [TH]

4:00

Monthly Residents/Activity Planning Meeting
(Participation Encouraged) [TH]

4:15

Canasta [LO]6:00
Monday Night at the Movie- Oppenheimer [TH]6:30
Poker Night [2B]7:00

Happy Birthday Glenna Magee!
Cardio Drumming Class [FC]10:30
VKR Ambassador's Meeting
[TH]

11:15

Canasta [1A]1:00
VKR General Store Hours Today
1:00pm-3:00pm

1:00

Weekly Reading with Linda [LO]1:00
Sgt. Steve Delman speaking on How to
Avoid being Scammed. [TH]

1:30

Beanbag Baseball (Bring a friend) [FC]3:30
Canasta [LO]6:00
Tuesday Game Night - Player's Pick [LO]6:30
Tuesday Night at the Movies- The Italian
Job [TH]

6:30

VKR General Store Hours
Today 10:30 - 12:00 [MS]

10:30

Wednesday's Chair
Volleyball [MS]

10:30

Bus Shopping Trips [OS]1:00
Mahjong [CR]1:00
Monthly Residents/Managers
Meeting with Julie & Nico [TH]

1:30

Curiosity University: Picking Popes:
A History of Electing the Catholic
Church's Leader [TH]

4:00

Night on Broadway with Managers:
42nd street [TH]

6:30

Happy Birthday Gary Adamson!
Bridge Club [LO]10:00
Stretch & Restore Fitness Class
[FC]

10:30

VKR General Store Hours Today 12:00 - 2:30
and 4 pm - 5 pm [MS]

12:00

Canasta [LO]1:00
Walking Club [MS]1:00
Weekly Bible Study [2B]2:00
Thursday Social & Get to know you game.
[LO]

3:30

Canasta [LO]6:15
Thursday night at the movies: The Court of
Monte Cristo [TH]

6:30

Poker Night [2B]7:00

Friday's Rosary Group
[QR]

9:30

Pinochle [LO]10:00
Friday Fitness with AgeWell Rehab
[FC]

2:00

Dollar Bingo [LO]3:00
Night on Earth Series- Dusk Till
Dawn [TH]

4:00

First Friday Shabbat Gathering
(Welcome to all but sign up
neccesary) [LO]

5:00

Canasta [LO]6:15
Friday Night Movie- This is me Now
[TH]

6:30

Happy Birthday Frances McGill!
Theater Rented for
Event (9:30-12:30pm)
[TH]

9:30

Saturday Afternoon Bridge [LO]1:00
Saturday Movie Matinee- Dave
[TH]

1:00

Afternoon Fitness on Your Own
[FC]

2:00

Canasta [LO]6:15
Poker Night [2B]7:00

Catholic
Communion by St.
Peter Chanel [TH]

10:00

Roswell United Methodist
Church - Live Stream Service

11:15

Sunday Brunch with Family &
Friends [DR]

11:30

Sunday Movie Matinee- My
Sailor My Love [TH]

1:00

Women's Game of Poker [2B]1:30

Yoga & Balance Class [FC]10:00
VKR General Store Hours
Today 10:30 - 12:00 [MS]

10:30

Blood Pressure Check
with Golden Home Services [MS]

1:00

Bus Shopping Trips [OS]1:00
Solar Eclipse Learning then Outside
Viewing [TH]

1:45

Prize Bingo [LO]3:30
Canasta [LO]6:00
Monday Night at the Movie- Fargo
[TH]

6:30

Poker Night [2B]7:00

Happy Birthday Nancy Stockman!
Monthly Catholic Mass with
St. Peter Chanel Catholic
Church- Father Evan [TH]

9:30

Canasta [1A]1:00
VKR General Store Hours Today
1:00pm-3:00pm

1:00

Weekly Reading with Linda [LO]1:00
Jewish Learning with Rabbi Beiner [TH]3:00
Beanbag Baseball (Bring a friend) [FC]3:30
Canasta [LO]6:00
Tuesday Game Night - Player's Pick [LO]6:30
Tuesday Night at the Movies- The First
Wives Club [TH]

6:30

VKR General Store
Hours Today 10:30 -
12:00 [MS]

10:30

Wednesday's Chair Volleyball
[MS]

10:30

Bus Shopping Trips [OS]1:00
Mahjong [CR]1:00
Curiosity University: Jackie
Kennedy: Her Life, Images, and
Legacy [TH]

4:00

Broadway Singer Nick Morrett
[TH]

6:30

Happy Birthday Bud Burns!
Barbara May, Audioprosthologist
[1A]

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Bridge Club [LO]10:00
VKR General Store Hours Today 12:00 - 2:30
and 4 pm - 5 pm [MS]

12:00

Canasta [LO]1:00
Walking Club [MS]1:00
Monthly Chef Chat [TH]1:30
Weekly Bible Study [2B]2:00
Thursday Social hosted by Golden Home Care
[LO]

3:30

Canasta [LO]6:15
Thursday night at the movies: The Shape of
Water [TH]

6:30

Poker Night [2B]7:00

Friday's Rosary Group
[QR]

9:30

Pinochle [LO]10:00
Friday Fitness with AgeWell
Rehab [FC]

2:00

Dollar Bingo [LO]3:00
Our Great National Parks Series:
A Word of Wonder [TH]

4:00

Canasta [LO]6:15
Friday Night Movie- Upgraded
[TH]

6:30

Saturday
Afternoon
Bridge [LO]

1:00

Saturday Movie
Matinee- Out of Africa
[TH]

1:00

Afternoon Fitness on
Your Own [FC]

2:00

Canasta [LO]6:15
Poker Night [2B]7:00

Catholic Communion
by St. Peter Chanel
[TH]

10:00

First Baptist Roswell - Live
Stream Service [TH]

11:00

Sunday Brunch with Family &
Friends [DR]

11:30

Sunday Movie Matinee- Grown
Ups 1 [TH]

1:00

Women's Game of Poker [2B]1:30
Sunday Spiritual Enrichment [TH]4:00

Happy Birthday Dordy Freeman!
Yoga & Balance Class [FC]10:00
VKR General Store Hours
Today 10:30 - 12:00 [MS]

10:30

Blood Pressure Check with Golden Home
Services [MS]

1:00

Bus Shopping Trips [OS]1:00
Prize Bingo [LO]3:30
Mystery Supper Club with the Managers
[OS]

4:30

Canasta [LO]6:00
Monday Night at the Movie- Flyboys [TH]6:30
Poker Night [2B]7:00

Happy Birthday Margaret Condra!
Cardio Drumming Class [FC]10:30
Canasta [1A]1:00
VKR General Store Hours
Today 1:00pm-3:00pm

1:00

Weekly Reading with Linda [LO]1:00
Support Group led by Wendy [1A]2:00
Beanbag Baseball (Bring a friend) [FC]3:30
Canasta [LO]6:00
Tuesday Game Night - Player's Pick [LO]6:30
Tuesday Night at the Movies- Fried Green
Tomatoes [TH]

6:30

VKR General Store
Hours Today 10:30 -
12:00 [MS]

10:30

Wednesday's Chair Volleyball
[MS]

10:30

Canasta Mixer Begins (Sign Up
Required) Lounge Reserved till
6pm [LO]

12:00

Bus Shopping Trips [OS]1:00
Mahjong [CR]1:00
Curiosity University: American's
icons: Babe Ruth [TH]

4:00

Sing Along with Jerry Blafer [LO]6:30

Bridge Club [LO]10:00
Stretch & Restore Fitness
Class [FC]

10:30

VKR General Store Hours
Today 12:00 - 2:30 and 4 pm - 5 pm [MS]

12:00

Book Club- Discuss Memoirs of a Geisha
& Pick next book [1A]

1:00

Canasta [LO]1:00
Walking Club [MS]1:00
Weekly Bible Study [2B]2:00
Thursday Social [LO]3:30
Canasta [LO]6:15
The Pajama Game Movie Night (Wear
Your PJs) [TH]

6:30

Poker Night [2B]7:00

Friday's Rosary Group
[QR]

9:30

Pinochle [LO]10:00
Hibachi Lunch Outing [OS]11:00
Friday Fitness with AgeWell
Rehab [FC]

2:00

Dollar Bingo [LO]3:00
Our Great National Parks Series-
Chilean, Patagonia [TH]

4:00

Canasta [LO]6:15
Friday Night Movie- Ricky
Stanicky [TH]

6:30

Saturday
Afternoon
Bridge [LO]

1:00

Saturday Movie
Matinee- Second Hand
Lions [TH]

1:00

Afternoon Fitness on
Your Own [FC]

2:00

Canasta [LO]6:15
Poker Night [2B]7:00

Catholic Communion by
St. Peter Chanel [TH]

10:00

NorthPoint Community
Church - Live Stream
Service [TH]

11:00

Sunday Brunch with Family & Friends
[DR]

11:30

Sunday Movie Matinee- Grown Ups 2
[TH]

1:00

Women's Game of Poker [2B]1:30
"Thinking with Paint" Class with
Scott & Melissa [LO]

2:00

Jo Grandson- Cultural Arts Center
(Sign Up Required) [OS]

3:00

Passover Begins
Locksley - Jeweler Visits10:00
Yoga & Balance Class [FC]10:00
VKR General Store Hours Today
10:30 - 12:00 [MS]

10:30

Blood Pressure Check with Golden
Home Services [MS]

1:00

Bus Shopping Trips [OS]1:00
Prize Bingo [LO]3:30
Canasta [LO]6:00
Monday Night at the Movie- Harvey
[TH]

6:30

Poker Night [2B]7:00

Cardio Drumming
Class [FC]

10:30

Canasta [1A]1:00
VKR General Store Hours Today
1:00pm-3:00pm

1:00

Weekly Reading with Linda [LO]1:00
Beanbag Baseball (Bring a
friend) [FC]

3:30

Canasta [LO]6:00
Tuesday Game Night - Player's
Pick [LO]

6:30

Tuesday Night at the Movies-
The Benny Goodman Story [TH]

6:30

VKR General Store
Hours Today 10:30 -
12:00 [MS]

10:30

Wednesday's Chair Volleyball
[MS]

10:30

Bus Shopping Trips [OS]1:00
Mahjong [CR]1:00
Curiosity University: Secrets
of the Brain [TH]

4:00

Spring Set by Music to My
Ears Music [TH]

6:30

Bridge Club [LO]10:00
Stretch & Restore Fitness
Class [FC]

10:30

VKR General Store Hours
Today 12:00 - 2:30 and 4 pm - 5 pm [MS]

12:00

Walking Club [MS]12:00
Canasta [LO]1:00
Georgia Festival Chorus presents Voice of
Joy (Hymns, Gospel songs and more) [TH]

1:00

Weekly Bible Study [2B]2:00
Thursday Social [LO]3:30
Canasta [LO]6:15
Thursday night at the movies: Unbroken
[TH]

6:30

Poker Night [2B]7:00

Happy Birthday Jackie White!
Friday's Rosary Group [QR]9:30
Pinochle [LO]10:00
Picnic Lunch at Morgan Falls Park [OS]11:30
Friday Fitness with AgeWell Rehab [FC]2:00
Dollar Bingo [LO]3:00
Our Great National Parks Series-
Tsavo, Kenya [TH]

4:00

Canasta [LO]6:15
Friday Night Movie- A Million Miles
Away [TH]

6:30

Theater Reserved
(10am-2pm) [TH]

10:00

Saturday
Afternoon Bridge [LO]

1:00

Afternoon Fitness on Your
Own [FC]

2:00

Canasta [LO]6:15
Saturday Night Movie-
Pride & Prejudice [TH]

6:30

Poker Night [2B]7:00

Happy Birthday Millie Ferrell!
Catholic Communion by
St. Peter Chanel [TH]

10:00

Roswell Presbyterian Church - Live
Stream Service [TH]

11:00

Sunday Brunch with Family & Friends
[DR]

11:30

Sunday Movie Matinee- Who Gets
the Dog [TH]

1:00

Women's Game of Poker [2B]1:30
Big Chicken Harmony Chorus-
Lassiter Concert Hall [OS]

1:45

Sunday Spiritual Enrichment [TH]4:00

Happy Anniversary Carol Walsh!
Yoga & Balance Class
[FC]

10:00

VKR General Store Hours Today
10:30 - 12:00 [MS]

10:30

Blood Pressure Check with Golden
Home Services [MS]

1:00

Bus Shopping Trips [OS]1:00
Prize Bingo [LO]3:30
Canasta [LO]6:00
Monday Night at the Movie- Key
Largo [TH]

6:30

Poker Night [2B]7:00

Happy Birthday Kathy Hale!
Cardio Drumming Class [FC]10:30
Canasta [1A]1:00
VKR General Store Hours
Today 1:00pm-3:00pm

1:00

Weekly Reading with Linda [LO]1:00
Beanbag Baseball (Bring a friend) [FC]3:30
Canasta [LO]6:00
Tuesday Game Night - Player's Pick [LO]6:30
Tuesday Night at the Movies- Mr. Smith
Goes to Washington [TH]

6:30

All RLC Communities

Celebration

Fee

Fitness

Games

Heart Healthy

Intellectual

Meeting

Movie

Music

Outing

Shopping

Signup Required
Created on Friday, March 29, 2024 3:43 PM

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30


	Location Keys

